
 

 

 

   

                  

 

              Toorak Term Dates 2023 
 

 

Term 1 Tuesday 24 January & Wednesday 25 January  Whole School Staff Conference and  

       Staff Development Day (Corio) 

 Monday 30 January     Staff Development and New Students’ 

       Orientation (Prep – 6 1hr, ELC 1.5 hrs) 

Tuesday 31 January     Classes commence 

Monday 13 March      Labour Day Public Holiday   

Thursday 6 April      End of Term (3.15pm)              

 

        

Term 2  Monday 24 April      Whole School Staff PLD Day 

  Wednesday 26 April      Campus Faculty Day  

Thursday 27 April     Classes commence  

  Monday 12 June      Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  

  Friday 23 June       End of Term (3.15pm)                 

 

 

Term 3  Monday 17 July     Whole School Staff PLD and 

       Campus Faculty Day    

Tuesday 18 July       Classes commence 

Friday 15 September      End of Term (3.15pm)                  

 

 

Term 4  Monday 2 October      Whole School Staff PLD and 

Campus Faculty Day 

Tuesday 3 October     Classes commence    

Monday 6 November      Mid-term Break 

Tuesday 7 November         Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 

Thursday 7 December      End of Term (3.15pm)                

Friday 8 December      Staff Development Day /   

      Faculty Planning and Review 
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